
Adult 
Equestrian Club

Sessions will be tailored to
those who attend so you
can all get the most out of
the event, if you don't want
to ride & would prefer to
do more stable
management, this isn't a
problem just let us know.
If there is something in
particular you would like
to learn & discuss in the
stable management
lessons, or just more
practical lessons off the
horse such as tacking up
please let us know.

07961
104690

oecuk@
outlook.com

Adult Equestrian Club
Sundays 1pm-5pm £70

A great opportunity to
spend the afternoon
with other adult riders
improving your
equestrian skills. Work
towards & achieve
British Horse Society
Society Challenge
Awards as part of the
BHS's Recreational
Pathway. 

Dates 2025
Sunday 26th Jan
Sunday 23rd Feb

Sunday 23rd March
Sunday 27th April
Sunday 25th May
Sunday 29th June
Sunday 27th July

Sunday 24th August
Sunday 28th Sept
Sunday 26th Oct
Sunday 23rd Nov


